
Communiqué no. 3113-15 December 2019

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sun 15 Dec 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.224

70,423

10.199

70,595

1 220 RUDYK Mateusz POL Winner Winner

2 138 TRUMAN Joseph GBR +0.192 +0.362

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.437

68,985

10.160

70,866

1 210 WEBSTER Sam NZL Winner Winner

2 237 YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel RUS +0.133 +0.026

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.004

71,971

9.949

72,369

1 70 GLAETZER Matthew AUS Winner Winner

2 181 WAKIMOTO Yuta JPN +0.049 +0.543

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.296

69,930

10.311

69,828

1 248 TJON EN FA Jair SUR Winner Winner

2 206 MITCHELL Ethan NZL +0.503 +0.043

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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